General Description
The MAX3443E fault-protected RS-485/RS-422 transceiv-
er features ±60V protection from signal faults on commu-
nication bus lines. Each device contains one differential
line driver with three-state output, and one differential line
receiver with three-state input. The 1/4-unit-load receiver
input impedance allows up to 128 transceivers on a sin-
gle bus. The device operates from a 5V supply at data

MAX3443E
Pin Configuration and Typical Operating Circuit
Ordering Information
19-2441; Rev 0; 4/02
For pricing, delivery, and ordering information, please contact Maxim/Dallas Direct! at
1-888-629-4642, or visit Maxim’s website at www.maxim-ic.com.
PART TEMP RANGE PIN-PACKAGE
MAX3443ECSA 0°C to +70°C 8 SO
MAX3443ECPA 0°C to +70°C 8 PDIP
MAX3443EESA -40°C to +85°C 8 SO
MAX3443EEPA -40°C to +85°C 8 PDIP
MAX3443EASA -40°C to +125°C 8 SO
MAX3443EAPA -40°C to +125°C 8 PDIP
M
A
X
3